12.5Bar
16Bar
340.32PN12.5.50
Product Code Pressure Class
Coil Length (metres)OD (mm)
Code Explanation
3500.50PN16.100BTS
Product Code Pressure Class

• RURAL BLACK is rated to 12.5 Bar  in 32mm to 110mm OD diameters
• RURAL BLACK is suitable for use with in-line, bloat treatment dispensing systems
• RURAL BLACK is safe for use with potable water
• RURAL BLACK is available in different coil lengths to suit a range of applications.
• Iplex recommends the use of mechanical fittings, complying to AS / NZS 4129
• RURAL BLACK may be connected to other types of pressure pipes with various OD sizes, such as  high density
polyethylene (HDPE),  PVC or  GWI systems,  using Couplings, or threaded fittings
Product Code Nominal OD
(mm)
Mean ID
(mm)
Coil Length
(m)
Pressure Rating
(Bar) Colour
340.32PN12.5.50 32 26.95 50 12.5   Black
340.32PN12.5.100 32 26.95 100 12.5   Black
340.32PN12.5.200 32 26.95 200 12.5   Black
340.40PN12.5.50 40 33.80 50 12.5   Black
340.40PN12.5.100 40 33.80 100 12.5   Black
340.40PN12.5.200 40 33.80 200 12.5   Black
340.50PN12.5.50 50 42.35 50 12.5   Black
340.50PN12.5.100 50 42.35 100 12.5   Black
340.50PN12.5.200 50 42.35 200 12.5   Black
340.63PN12.5.50 63 53.30 50 12.5   Black
340.63PN12.5.100 63 53.30 100 12.5   Black
340.63PN12.5.200 63 53.30 200 12.5   Black
340.75PN12.5.50 75 63.65 50 12.5   Black
340.75PN12.5.100 75 63.65 100 12.5   Black
340.90PN12.5.50 90 76.45 50 12.5   Black
340.90PN12.5.100 90 76.45 100 12.5   Black
340.110PN12.5.50 110 93.30 50 12.5   Black
340.110PN12.5.100 110 93.30 100 12.5   Black
Rural Black Product Range
RURAL BLACK  pipes may be installed by the mole-plough method providing that the mole-plough is specifically designed and
maintained for this application and will not subject the pipe to stretching, scoring or any other damage during installation.
Mole Plough installation of Iplex Rural PE pipes.